Nozzle dia. ø1.0, ø1.3, ø1.5, ø1.8, ø2.0
Vacuum module suitable for handling workpieces of 0.5 to 5 kg.
Large suction flow rate, suitable when used with large size pads or multiple pads.
Series ZR
Large Size Vacuum Module:
Ejector System/Vacuum Pump System
[Option]
971

PNP open collector 1 output + Analog voltage output
PNP open collector 1 output + Analog current output
How to Order
[Option]
∗ S is not available for AC.
DC voltage (with surge voltage suppressor)
If the polarity is incorrect at DC (surge voltage
suppressor), diode or switching element may
be damaged.
Note) CE-compliant:
For DC only.
CE-compliant
—





—
—
Combination of switch/filter
Nil
D
E
F
None
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (ZSE30A) + Filter
Pressure switch for vacuum (ZSE2) + Filter
Filter
CE-
compliant
Nil
Q
—
CE
(DC only)
Pressure switch for vacuum
(ZSE2) specifications (E)
Nil
55
NPN open collector
1 output
PNP open collector
1 output
Filter specifications (F)
Nil No setting
Pressure switch for vacuum (ZSE2) specifications (E)
Nil No setting
Filter specifications (F)
Nil No setting
Unit specifications
Note 1) This is no longer sold for use in Japan due to the Weight
and Measure Act (implemented October, 1999).
Note 2) Fixed unit: kPa
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (ZSE30A) specifications (D)
Nil
M
P
With unit switching function
SI unit only
With unit switching function (Initial value psi)
Lead wire specifications

Release flow rate
adjusting needle
(2) How to Order Ejector Assembly
ZR1 WD 10 S 1
(3) How to Order Silencer
ZR1 SE 1
Nozzle diameter
1
2
1.0
1.3
3
1.5
1.8
2.0
ZR1 SA A
Applicable ejector
1
2
For ZR110S1
For ZR110L1
For ZR113S1
For ZR113L1
For ZR115S1
For ZR115L1
For ZR118S1
For ZR118L1
For ZR120S1
For ZR120L1
3
(5) How to Order Pilot Valves

specifications)
Element
(3) How to Order Silencer
Silencer assembly (Case, Element, Mounting screw)
ZR1 SA A
Applicable ejector
4
5
For ZR110S1
For ZR110L1
For ZR113S1
For ZR113L1
For ZR115S1
For ZR115L1
For ZR118S1
For ZR118L1
For ZR120S1
For ZR120L1
ZR1 SA A
Applicable ejector

Note) If not operated within the specified range of pressure and temperature, trouble may be caused.
Combination symbol Suction filter Pressure switch for vacuum Weight (with bracket A) (kg)
How to Order
Combination of Pressure Switch for Vacuum and Suction Filter
Specification
ZR1 F
5A10ZS
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Lead wire length
How to order
When requiring a switch with lead wire of 5 m,
indicate separately the model numbers of a
pressure switch unit for vacuum without a lead
wire connector and the 5 m lead wire connector.
Ex.) ZR1--CN ......... 1 pc.
∗ ZS-10-5A-50 ................................. 2 pcs.
When an element becomes clogged,
adsorption performance and response
times are degraded. Stop operation and
replace element. (Element no. ZR1-FZ).
Please ensure that gasket is in slot before
re-installation.
1. The case is made of polycarbonate.
Therefore, do not contact it or expose it
to the following chemicals: paint thinner,
carbon tetrachloride, chloroform, acetic
ester, aniline, cyclohexane, trichloroeth-
ylene, sulfuric acid, lactic acid, water
soluble cutting oil (alkalinic), etc.
2. Do not expose it to direct sunlight.
Caution
Combination of pressure switch/filter
∗The filter mounted on the product is a simplified
one. When used in an environment with a lot of
dust, the built-in filter is likely to be clogged soon.
The use with the ZFA, ZFB and ZFC series is
recommended.
D
E
F
Digital pressure switch for vacuum
(ZSE30A) + Filter
Pressure switch for vacuum (ZSE2) + Filter
Filter
(1) Lead wire length for
 pressure switch for vacuum
 connector assembly
Output specifications
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (ZSE30A) specifications (D)
N
P
A
B
C
D
E
F
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
PNP open collector 2 outputs
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog voltage output
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog current output
PNP open collector 1 output + Analog voltage output
PNP open collector 1 output + Analog current output
Pressure switch for vacuum (ZSE2) specifications (E)
Filter specifications (F)
Nil No setting
Nil
55
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
38ZS
3
4
3 cores, 1 output, 2 m
(Output specifications: N, P)
4 cores, 2 outputs, 2 m
(Output specifications: A, B, C, D, E, F)
Lead wire core